108108
btplug
EASYTIKER
 BTPLUG, EASYTIKER
new productS
Glass door load center
with EASYTIKER
109109

■  มีอุปกรณ์และฉนวนป้องกันไฟฟ้า
■  มีระบบ padlock ป้องกัน (3 Locks)
■  ใช้งานง่าย คุณภาพสูง
■  พร้อมอุปกรณ์เสริมต่างๆ ทั้ง Shunt trips, Under
	 voltage และอื่นๆ ติดตั้งได้ง่าย
■  คุณภาพตามมาตรฐาน LOVAG (IEC 60947-2)
บิทิชีโน แคตตาล็อค 2550
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
114  BTPLUG, EASYTIKER
BTplug breaker
บิทิพลัก เบรกเกอร์
BTT3/...
BTplug breaker Interrupting capacity 5 kA 240/415 V
BTT1/...
Diagram	 No. of poles	 No. of modules	 Vn (V)	I n (A)	T ype C
	 1P	 1	 230	 10	 BTT1/10
				    16	 BTT1/16
				    20	 BTT1/20
				    32	 BTT1/32
				    45	 BTT1/45
				    63	 BTT1/63
				    70	 BTT1/70
				    80	 BTT1/80
				    100	 BTT1/100
	 3P	 3	 230	 10	 BTT3/10
				    16	 BTT3/16
				    20	 BTT3/20
				    32	 BTT3/32
				    45	 BTT3/45
				    63	 BTT3/63
				    70	 BTT3/70
				    80	 BTT3/80
				    100	 BTT3/100
Diagram	 No. of poles	 No. of modules	 Vn (V)	I n (A)	T ype C
	 2P	 2	 230	 10	 BTT2/10
				    16	 BTT2/16
				    20	 BTT2/20
				    32	 BTT2/32
				    45	 BTT2/45
	 	 	 	 50	 BTT2/50*
				    63	 BTT2/63
				    70	 BTT2/70
				    80	 BTT2/80
				    100	 BTT2/100
BTplug breaker Interrupting capacity 10 kA 240/415 V
BTT2/...
*โปรดสอบถามทางบริษัทฯ ก่อนการสั่งสินค้า
115

91916	A s above - Up to ø 32 mm
Spare membrane glands
BTC/FP BTC/DIN
91914 91915 91916
บิทิชีโน แคตตาล็อค 2550
CATALOGUE RESIDENTIAL 2007
116  BTPLUG, EASYTIKER
EASYTIKER thermal magnetic circuit breaker
อีซีทีกเกอร์ เซอร์กิตเบรกเกอร์
T6031/...
Easytiker E100 Thermal magnetic circuit breakers - 1P and 2P
T6032/...
E100H - 3P - 35 Icu (kA) at 415V a.c. 600
Ue max (Va.c.)
Item code	I n (A)
T6033/15	 15
T6033/20	 20
T6033/25	 25
T6033/30	 30
T6033/40	 40
T6033/50	 50
T6033/60	 60
T6033/75	 75
T6033/100	 100
E250B - 3P - 18 Icu (kA) at 415V a.c.
600 Ue max (Va.c.)
Item code	I n (A)
T6113/125	 125
T6113/150	 150
T6113/175	 175
T6113/200	 200
T6113/225	 225
T6113/250	 250
T6013/...
T6023/...
T6033/...
E100H - 1P - 25 Icu (kA) at 240V a.c.
240 Ue max (Va.c.)
Item code	I n (A)
T6031/15	 15
T6031/20	 20
T6031/25	 25
T6031/30	 30
T6031/40	 40
T6031/50	 50
T6031/60	 60
T6031/75	 75
T6031/100	 100
E100H - 2P - 35 Icu (kA) at 415V a.c.
600 Ue max (Va.c.)
Item code	I n (A)
T6032/15	 15
T6032/20	 20
T6032/25	 25
T6032/30	 30
T6032/40	 40
T6032/50	 50
T6032/60	 60
T6032/75	 75
T6032/100	 100
T6113/...
T6123/...
T6133/...
E250N - 3P - 25 Icu (kA) at 415V a.c.
600 Ue max (Va.c.)
Item code	I n (A)
T6123/125	 125
T6123/150	 150
T6123/175	 175
T6123/200	 200
T6123/225	 225
T6123/250	 250
E250H - 3P - 36 Icu (kA) at 415V a.c.
600 Ue max (Va.c.)
Item code	I n (A)
T6133/125	 125
T6133/150	 150
T6133/175	 175
T6133/200	 200
T6133/225	 225
T6133/250	 250
Easytiker E100 and E250 Thermal magnetic circuit breakers - 3P
E100B - 3P - 10 Icu (kA) at 415V a.c.
600 Ue max (Va.c.)
Item code	I n (A)
T6013/15	 15
T6013/20	 20
T6013/25	 25
T6013/30	 30
T6013/40	 40
T6013/50	 50
T6013/60	 60
T6013/75	 75
T6013/100	 100
E100N - 3P - 20 Icu (kA) at 415V a.c.
600 Ue max (Va.c.)
Item code	I n (A)
T6023/15	 15
T6023/20	 20
T6023/25	 25
T6023/30	 30
T6023/40	 40
T6023/50	 50
T6023/60	 60
T6023/75	 75
T6023/100	 100
117
bt
pl
ug
,
EA
SI
TY
KE
R
ACCESSORIES
Auxiliary and alarm contacts
Item codes	 Description
M6/AUX	 1NO/NC auxiliary contact
M6/AL	 1NO/NC alarm contact
M6/AUXAL	 1NO/NC alarm contact +
	 1NO/NC auxiliary contact
Undervoltage release
Item codes	 Vn
M6M/012	 12 (Va.c./d.c.)
M6M/024	 24 (Va.c./d.c.)
M6M/048	 48 (Va.c./d.c.)
M6M/130	 110÷130 Va.c.
M6M/240	 200÷240 Va.c.
M6M/415	 380÷415 Va.c.M6/...
M6030
M6009 M6000
M6007
M6005
M6T/...
Shunt trips
Item codes	 Vn
M6T/012	 12 (Va.c./d.c.)
M6T/024	 24 (Va.c./d.c.)
M6T/048	 48 (Va.c./d.c.)
M6T/130	 110÷130 Va.c.
M6T/277	 200÷277 Va.c.
M6T/480	 380÷480 Va.c.
Cage terminals
Item codes	 Description
M6030	 for Easytiker E100B/N/H - 3 poles - In<50A
M6031	 for Easytiker E100B/N/H - 3 poles - In>50A

M6009	 plate for Easytiker E100B/N/H
M6109	 plate for Easytiker E250B/N/H
Locking accessories
Item codes	 Description
M6000	 accessories for locking in OFF position
EASYTIKER accessories
อุปกรณ์เสริม
บิทิชีโน แคตตาล็อค 2550
CATALOGUE RESIDENTIAL 2007
118  BTPLUG, EASYTIKER
BTplug metallic door load center  - Plug-in type
โหลดเซ็นเตอร์ แบบฝาทึบ
Metallic door load center for easytiker e100
3 phases - 4 wires 240/415V with ground เลือกใช ้Easytiker E100 (B, N, H) 3 pole เป็นเมนเบรกเกอร์
Item	 Noº of ways	 Dimensions (mm.)
BTL/12MBE125	 12  	 500x330x126
BTL/18MBE125	 18	 500x330x126
BTL/24MBE125	 24	 660x330x126
BTL/30MBE125	 30	 660x330x126
Metallic door load center with MAIN LUG  - 125A
3 phases - 4 wires 240/415V with ground แบบเมนลัก (ไม่ใช้เมนเบรกเกอร์)
Item	 Noº of ways	 Dimensions (mm.)
BTL/12ML125	 12	 350x330x126
BTL/18ML125	 18	 350x330x126
BTL/24ML125	 24	 500x330x126
BTL/30ML125	 30	 500x330x126
BTL/..MB...
Metallic door load center for easytiker e250
3 phases - 4 wires 240/415V with ground เลือกใช ้Easytiker E230 (B, N, H) 3 pole เป็นเมนเบรกเกอร์
Item	 Noº of ways	 Dimensions (mm.)
BTL/36MBE250	 36	 915x330x126
BTL/42MBE250	 42	 915x330x126
Metallic door load center with MAIN LUG  - 250A
3 phases - 4 wires 240/415V with ground แบบเมนลัก (ไม่ใช้เมนเบรกเกอร์)
Item	 Noº of ways	 Dimensions (mm.)
BTL/24ML250	 24	 500x330x126
BTL/30ML250	 30	 500x330x126
BTL/..ML...
119
bt
pl
ug
,
EA
SI
TY
KE
R
BTplug glass door load center  - Plug-in type
โหลดเซ็นเตอร์ แบบฝากระจก
Glass door load center for easytiker e100
3 phases - 4 wires 240/415V with ground เลือกใช ้Easytiker E100 (B, N, H) 3 pole เป็นเมนเบรกเกอร์
Item	 Noº of ways	 Dimensions (mm.)
BTL/12ME125G	 12	 500x330x126
BTL/18ME125G	 18	 500x330x126
BTL/24ME125G	 24	 660x330x126
BTL/30ME125G	 30	 660x330x126
glass door load center with main LUG - 125A
3 phases - 4 wires 240/415V with ground
Item	 Noº of ways	 Dimensions (mm.)
BTL/12ML125G	 12 	 350x330x126
BTL/18ML125G	 18	 350x330x126
BTL/24ML125G	 24	 500x330x126
BTL/30ML125G	 30	 500x330x126
BTL/..MB..G
Glass door load center for easytiker e250
3 phases - 4 wires 240/415V with ground เลือกใช ้Easytiker E250 (B, N, H) 3 pole เป็นเมนเบรกเกอร์
Item	 Noº of ways	 Dimensions (mm.)
BTL/36ME250G	 36	 915x330x126
BTL/42ME250G	 42	 915x330x126
glass door load center with main LUG - 250A
3 phases - 4 wires 240/415V with ground
Item	 Noº of ways	 Dimensions (mm.)
BTL/24ML250G	 24	 500x330x126
BTL/30ML250G	 30	 500x330x126
BTL/..ML...G
บิทิชีโน แคตตาล็อค 2550
CATALOGUE RESIDENTIAL 2007